
Company Phone Contact E-Mail

Kiewit Infrastructure Co. (773) 458-1258 Mark Barkowski Mark.Barkowski@kiewit.com

ADF International (450) 965-0131 Salvatore Giammatteo Salvatore.Giammatteo@adfgroup.com

LeJeune Steel Company (612) 861-3321 Mike Histon mike.histon@lejeunesteel.us

Cives Corporation (219) 279-4000 Peter Desjardins pdesjardins@cives.com

Zalk Josephs Fabricators, LLC (608) 873-6646 Scott Sarason scott.sarason@zalkjosephs.com

Lenex Steel Company (317) 818-1622 Nick Hoffman nick.hoffman@lenexsteel.com
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